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Anlage 16 AVR DD Anhang 1   

- gültig ab 1. Oktober 2022 -    

    

„Das Entgelt der Maßnahmeteilnehmenden beträgt 1.701,75 €, 

ab 1. Januar 2020  1.731,38 €, 

ab 1. Januar 2021 1.759,16 €, 

ab 1. Juli 2021 1.777,68 €,  

ab 1. Januar 2022 1.818,42 €,  

ab 1. Juli 2022 1.935,08 € und 

ab 1. Oktober 2022  2.222,10 €. 

    

Das Stundenentgelt beträgt  10,04 €,  

ab 1. Januar 2020  10,21 €, 

ab 1. Januar 2021 10,37 €, 

ab 1. Juli 2021 10,48 €,  

ab 1. Januar 2022 10,72 €, 

ab 1. Juli 2022 11,41 € und 

ab 1. Oktober 2022  13,10 €." 

 


